Place

N =

ok

Club
Lanier Canoe & Kayak Club

Event
Mens K1 200m

Mens K1 200m |Lanier Canoe & Kayak Club

Womens K1 200m Gig Harbor Canoe & Kayak Racing Team
Womens K1 200m Lanier Canoe & Kayak Club

Womens C1 200m Lanier Canoe & Kayak Club
Womens C1 200m Seattle Canoe and Kayak Club

Mens C1 1000m |Washington Canoe Club
Mens C1 1000m |Gig Harbor Canoe & Kayak Racing Team

Womens K2 500m Overholser / Lanier
Womens K2 500m Gig Harbor / Ikaika

Womens C2 500m Seattle Canoe and Kayak Club
Womens C2 500m Gig Harbor Canoe & Kayak Racing Team

Mens K1 1000m |Lanier Canoe & Kayak Club
Mens K1 1000m |Keystone

Womens C1 500m Lanier Canoe & Kayak Club
Womens C1 500m Seattle Canoe and Kayak Club

Womens K1 500m Overholser Kayak Club
Womens K1 500m Gig Harbor Canoe & Kayak Racing Team

Mens C2 1000m
Mens C2 1000m

Gig Harbor Canoe & Kayak Racing Team
Washington / San Diego

Mens K2 1000m
Mens K2 1000m
Mens K2 1000m

Lanier Canoe & Kayak Club
San Diego Canoe Kayak Team

Keystone / Keystone

Competitor(s)
Stanton Collins

Owen Farely-Klacik

Elena Wolgamot
Shaye Hatchette

Nevin Harrison*

Lydia Keefe Sampson

lan Ross

Jonathan Grady

Kaitlyn McElroy / Shaye Hatchette
Elena Wolgamot / Kali Wilding

Lydia Keefe Sampson / Azusa Murphy
Zella Wells Parkinson / Sarah Grady

Alexander Lee

Jesse Lischuk

Nevin Harrison

Lydia Keefe Sampson

Kaitlyn McElroy

Elena Wolgamot

Kenny Kasperbauer / Jonathan Grady

lan Ross / Isaac Lozano

Alex Lee / Owen Farely-Klacik
Nathan Humberston / Nate Errez

Jesse Lischuk / Andrii Monastyrskyi

Selections to the 2020 U.S. Olympic Team through ACA’s processes that are determined prior to
knowing the final Olympic Team size for the U.S. are considered provisional until the ICF confirms

quotas.

* Provisionally nominated to the 2020 U.S. Olympic Team.

** Boat does not meet section 1.1. requirement of the ACA Canoe/Kayak - Sprint Athlete Selection

Procedures for Tokyo 2020 Olympic Games.

Finish Time
39.500
39.858

47.718
48.030

51.254
55.040

4:36.517
4:47.424

1:69.797
2:02.503

2:20.589
2:28.544

4:00.745
4:03.455

2:28.147
2:32.782

2:05.495
2:07.419

4:11.149
4:15.805

3:38.957
3:46.790
3:41.678



